
Drunk Darts 12

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Manzi Guido (11/1263) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Turchi Domenico (11/1394) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scamuffa Luigi (11/1236) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tiberini Nino (11/1393) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lannutti Valerio (11/1265) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scutti Gianpaolo (11/1264) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavaliere Clara (11/1307) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jinga Alexandru Gabriel (11/1238) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Melchiorre Antonio (11/1239) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tozzi Luigi Saverio (11/1392) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Manzi Guido 11/1263 6 12 2,00

Turchi Domenico 11/1394 6 9 1,50

Scamuffa Luigi 11/1236 4 5 1,25

Tiberini Nino 11/1393 4 5 1,25

Lannutti Valerio 11/1265 2 3 1,50

Scutti Gianpaolo 11/1264 2 3 1,50

Cavaliere Clara 11/1307 0 0 0,00

Di Pendima Nicola 11/3458 0 0 0,00

Jinga Alexandru Gabriel 11/1238 0 0 0,00

Melchiorre Antonio 11/1239 0 0 0,00

Tozzi Luigi Saverio 11/1392 0 0 0,00

N'do Cojo Cojo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Giulio Nicola (11/818) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcucci Antonio (11/926) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Farina Carmine (11/819) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giandonato Giuseppe (11/689) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lebboroni Matteo (11/878) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'alonzo Angelo Rosario (11/713) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Gironimo Marco (11/1008) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Fabrizio Pietro (11/1209) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Giulio Nicola 11/818 6 16 2,67

Marcucci Antonio 11/926 4 11 2,75

Farina Carmine 11/819 3 9 3,00

Giandonato Giuseppe 11/689 3 7 2,33

Lebboroni Matteo 11/878 3 5 1,67

D'alonzo Angelo Rosario 11/713 2 3 1,50

Di Gironimo Marco 11/1008 3 3 1,00

Di Fabrizio Pietro 11/1209 0 0 0,00

Quattro Stagioni

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Camillo Bruno (11/895) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Gregorio Lorenzo (11/3403) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martino Piercarlo (11/3409) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bucci Manuel (11/3408) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silverio Matteo (11/3405) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costantini Antonio (11/3406) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angelucci Simone (11/3407) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Marco Luca (11/3404) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Camillo Bruno 11/895 3 5 1,67

De Gregorio Lorenzo 11/3403 3 4 1,33

Martino Piercarlo 11/3409 6 3 0,50

Bucci Manuel 11/3408 2 2 1,00

Silverio Matteo 11/3405 3 2 0,67

Costantini Antonio 11/3406 4 2 0,50

Angelucci Simone 11/3407 0 0 0,00

Di Marco Luca 11/3404 3 0 0,00



Beverly INPS 90-104

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zulli Marco (11/1405) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gargarella Federica (11/1317) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gargarella Andrea (11/1111) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mellino Ludovica (11/1279) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tupone Chiara (11/1336) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Meco Anna (11/1404) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giardino Matteo (11/869) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zulli Marco 11/1405 6 14 2,33

Gargarella Federica 11/1317 6 13 2,17

Gargarella Andrea 11/1111 2 5 2,50

Mellino Ludovica 11/1279 6 5 0,83

Tupone Chiara 11/1336 4 2 0,50

Di Meco Anna 11/1404 0 0 0,00

Gargarella Lidia 11/1349 0 0 0,00

Giardino Matteo 11/869 0 0 0,00

SaboDart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Catania Giuseppe (11/1074) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fedele Marta (11/1329) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maugeri Paola (11/1324) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Troilo Valeria (11/1325) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crognale Lorenzo (11/1174) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Iure Mattia (11/1285) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marino Lorenzo (11/1397) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simigliani Davide (11/1073) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Catania Giuseppe 11/1074 6 12 2,00

Fedele Marta 11/1329 6 9 1,50

Maugeri Paola 11/1324 6 9 1,50

Troilo Valeria 11/1325 3 2 0,67

Crognale Lorenzo 11/1174 3 1 0,33

De Iure Mattia 11/1285 0 0 0,00

Marino Lorenzo 11/1397 0 0 0,00

Simigliani Davide 11/1073 0 0 0,00

Quelli Di Prima

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fallucca Vittorio (11/312) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paterra Gianluca (11/098) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spadaccini Gianpaolo (11/440) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masciarelli Fabiano (11/311) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iride Andrea (11/1276) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paravia Giovanni (11/314) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fallucca Vittorio 11/312 6 11 1,83

Paterra Gianluca 11/098 6 10 1,67

Spadaccini Gianpaolo 11/440 6 8 1,33

Masciarelli Fabiano 11/311 4 6 1,50

Caprara Mario 11/395 0 0 0,00

Iride Andrea 11/1276 0 0 0,00

Paravia Giovanni 11/314 2 0 0,00


